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Ref # Key26/Stock Exchange Let/Ru (5)           February 16, 2026 

 
The Manager 
BSE Limited, 
Listing Department, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400 001  

 
The Manager 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Listing Department, 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block – G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 
Mumbai – 400 051 

Scrip Code: 512597 Symbol: KEYFINSERV 
 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
 
Sub:  Copy of Newspaper Publication for Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and 
 nine months ended December 31, 2025.  
 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47(1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisements 

published in “Business Standard” “Free Press Journal” and “Navshakti” in Marathi Language on 

February 14, 2026, respectively with regard to Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and 

Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2025. 

 
You are requested to take the same on record. 
 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Keynote Financial Services Limited 
 

 
 
 
 
Vineet Suchanti 
Managing Director 
DIN: - 00004031 
 
Encl : as above 
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37,546.97

3,034.94

3,034.94

2,281.80

1,925.63

1,061.00

35,280.00

27,764.76

1,528.82

1,528.82

1,001.58

347.64

1,061.00

___

9,190.49

670.02

670.02

495.41

(1,563.31)

1,061.00

9,198.39

405.74

405.74

225.37

(391.51)

1,061.00

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Poddar Pigments Limited

S.S. Poddar
Managing Director

DIN : 00058025
Place : Chennai
Date  : 13th Feb, 2026

Notes:

CIN : L24117RJ1991PLC006307, Tel. No.: 0141-2770202/03     

Particulars
S.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Total Income from Operations 

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/

or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/

or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/

or Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/

(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income 

(after tax)]

Equity Share Capital

Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the 

Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year

Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and 

discontinued operations)  

1. Basic :

2. Diluted :

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited 

Quarter Ended

31-Mar-2531-Dec-2531-Dec-2431-Dec-25

Year EndedNine Months Ended

E-mail address : com.sec@poddarpigmentsltd.com, Website address : www.poddarpigmentsltd.com
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2025

1 

2 

REGD. OFFICE : E-10-11 & F-14 TO 16, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, SITAPURA, JAIPUR (RAJASTHAN) - 302022

(Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)

4.67

4.67

2.12

2.12

21.51

21.51

9.44

9.44

Audited 

The above unaudited nancial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the 
Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th Feb, 2026.
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter and nine 
months ended 31st December, 2025 led with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI 
(Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited 
Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2025 is available on the 
Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on company's website 
www.poddarpigmentsltd.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided.
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कंपनी�या सचंालक मडंळान,े लखेापर��ण सिमती�या िशफारशीनसुार, १३ फे�वुार� २०२६ रोजी झाल�ेया 
बठैक�त, ३१ �डस�बर २०२५ रोजी सपंल�ेया ितमाह� आ�ण नऊ म�ह�यासंाठ� कंपनीच ेअन-ऑ�डटडे आिथ�क 
िनकाल (�टडँअलोन आ�ण क�सोिलडटेडे) ("�व�ीय िनकाल") मजंरू केल.े
सपंणू� आिथ�क िनकाल (�टडँअलोन आ�ण क�सोिलडटेडे), मया��दत पनुरावलोकन अहवालासंह, �टॉक 
ए�सच�ज�या वबेसाइट www.bseindia.com वर उपल�ध आहते आ�ण त े कंपनी�या वबेसाइट https://
www.minidiamonds.net/investors-types/financial-reports वर पो�ट केल ेआहते आ�ण त ेQR 
कोड �कॅन क�न �वशे करता यतेात.

३१ �डस�बर २०२५ रोजी सपंल�ेया ितमाह� आ�ण नऊ म�ह�यासंाठ� लखेापर��ण न केलले ेआिथ�क 
िनकालाचं े(�वत�ं आ�ण एक��त) �ववरणप�

िमनी डायम�ंस (इ�ंडया) िलिमटडे
�या सचंालक मडंळासाठ� आ�ण �या�ंया वतीने

सपंा�दत/-
उप�� नरो�मदास शाह

�यव�थापक�य सचंालक
ड�आयएन: ००७४८४५१

Mini Diamonds (India) Ltd.
DW-9020 Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra-East, Mumbai - 400051

Email: accounts@minidiamonds.net Phone: 022 4964 1850, CIN: L36912MH1987PLC042515

ट�प: वर�ल मा�हती सबेी (िल��टगं ऑ��लगशेन अडँ �ड��लोजर �र�वायरम��स) र�ेयलुशे�स, २०१५ �या 
र�ेयलुशेन ४७(१) सोबत वाचल�ेया र�ेयलुशेन ३३ नसुार आह.े

Website: www.minidiamonds.net

�ठकाण: मुंबई
�दनाकं: १४ फे�वुार� २०२६

{ H $ Z m oQ > ’ $ m ¶ Z m p Ý e A b g p ì h ©g og { b { ‘ Q > oS > 
 g r A m ¶ E Z : L67120MH1993PLC072407 

Z m |X U r H ¥$ V H $ m ` m ©b ` : Xr é~r, 9 dm ‘Obm, goZmnVr ~mnQ> ‘mJ©, XmXa (npíM‘), ‘w§~B©-400 028. 

{ Q > n m :  
1. darb AboImn[a{jV {ZîH$f© ho 12 ’o$~«wdmar, 2026 amoOr Pmboë¶m Ë¶m§À¶m g^oV boImn[ajU g{‘VrÛmao nwZ{d©bmoH$sV H$aÊ¶mV Ambo Am{U g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÛmao ‘§Owa H$aÊ¶mV Ambo. H§$nZrÀ¶m gm§{d{YH$ boImn[ajH$m§Zr darb {ZîH$fm©Mo 

""‘¶m©{XV nwZ{d©bmoH$Z'' Ho$bo Amho. 
2. darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q²>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OogH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ ‘mhr g‘márÀ¶m {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vnerbdma {ddaUmMm 

EH$ CVmam Amho. 31 {S>g|~a, 2025 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ ‘{hÝ¶m§H$[aVm {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OogÀ¶m do~gmB©Qg²> www.bseindia.com Am{U www.nseindia.com da Am{U H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> 
www.keynoteindia.net da CnbãY Amho. 

3. 31 {S>g|~a, 2025 Am{U 31 {S>g|~a, 2024 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrgmR>rÀ¶m AmH$S>odmar hçm VmaIon¶ªV dfm©Mr AmH$S>odmar Am{U 30 gßQ>|~a, 2025 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhr d 30 gßQ>|~a, 2024 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhr Xaå¶mZÀ¶m Vm¡bm{ZH$ 
AmH$S>odmar AmhoV. 

g §M m b H $ ‘ §S >i m À ¶ m d V r Z o A m { U g m R >r 
g h r / - 

{ d { Z V g wM m §V r 
{ R > H $ m U : ‘ w§~ B © ì ¶ d ñ W m n H $ s ¶ g §M m b H $ 
{ X Z m §H $ : 1 2 ’ o$ ~ «wd m a r , 2 0 2 6 S >r A m ¶ E Z : 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 1

3 1 { S >g |~ a , 2 0 2 5 a m oO r g §n b ob r { V ‘ m h r A m { U Z D $ ‘ h r Ý ¶ m §H $ [ a V m A b oI m n [ a { j V A { b á A m { U E H $ { Ì V { d Î m r ¶ { Z î H $ f m ©M m C V m a m 
(^mé.  bmIm§V)

A . 
H «$ .

V n { e b A { b á
g §n b ob o d f ©

E H $ [ Ì V
g §n b ob o d f ©

a m oO r g §n b ob r { V ‘ m h r a m oO r g §n b ob o Z D $ ‘ h r Z o a m oO r g §n b ob r { V ‘ m h r a m oO r g §n b ob o Z D $ ‘ { h Z o
3 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 2 5 3 0 / 0 9 / 2 0 2 5 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 2 4 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 2 5 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 2 4 31 ‘mM©, 2025 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 2 5 3 0 / 0 9 / 2 0 2 5 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 2 4 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 2 5 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 2 4 31 ‘mM©, 2025

( A b oI m n [ a { j V ) ( A b oI m n [ a { j V ) ( A b oI m n [ a { j V ) ( A b oI m n [ a { j V ) ( A b oI m n [ a { j V ) b oI m n [ a { j V ( A b oI m n [ a { j V ) ( A b oI m n [ a { j V ) ( A b oI m n [ a { j V ) ( A b oI m n [ a { j V ) ( A b oI m n [ a { j V ) b oI m n [ a { j V

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÝZ 270.61 61.37 84.77 1,008.24 1,004.15 1,063.43 1,311.14 (29.86) 716.45 2,940.78 3,167.44 3,074.31 

2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 
(H$a Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tnydu)

69.62 (155.71) (81.83) 393.74 446.17 252.61 857.86 (481.83) 368.00 1,623.72 2,059.91 1,155.43 

3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m/ 
(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va)

34.18 (155.71) (81.83) 358.30 446.17 252.61 778.76 (481.83) 368.00 1,544.62 2,059.91 1,155.43 

4 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/ 
(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va)

16.17 (118.42) (80.32) 264.44 299.14 373.30 449.14 (91.47) 563.07 1,613.89 2,225.94 1,456.99 

5 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ 
CËnÝZ (H$mbmdYrgmR>r Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 
(H$amoÎma) Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ 
CËnÝZ (H$amoÎma) Yê$Z)

16.36 (118.42) (80.32) 264.63 299.14 372.09 449.09 (91.47) 563.07 1,613.84 2,225.94 1,446.42 

6 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 556.66 556.66 701.83 556.66 701.83 556.66 556.66 556.66 556.66 556.66 556.66 556.66 

7 à{V^mJ àmár (àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Mo) 
(AI§{S>V Am{U I§{S>V 
H$m‘H$mOmgmR>r) (Adm{f©H$sH¥$V)

            

(E) ‘yb^yV: (é.) 0.29 (2.13) (1.14) 4.75 4.26 6.71 8.07 (1.64) 10.12 28.99 39.99 26.17 

(~r) gm¡på¶H¥$V: (é.) 0.29 (2.13) (1.14) 4.75 4.26 6.71 8.07 (1.64) 10.12 28.99 39.99 26.17 

ì h r A m ¶ n r ³ b m oX t J { b { ‘ Q > oS > 
Z m |X U r H ¥$ V H $ m ¶ m ©b ¶ … gr-6, amoS> H«$. 22, E‘.Am¶.S>r.gr., A§Yoar (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400 093. 

d o~ g m B ©Q > … www.vipclothing.in, B ©- ‘ ob A m ¶ S >r … investor.relations@vip.in  
X ÿa Ü d Z r H «$ . … 022-40209000/1/2/3/4/5, g r A m ¶ E Z …Eb18101E‘EM1991nrEbgr059804 

3 1 { S >g |~ a , 2 0 2 5 a m oO r g §n b oë ¶ m { V ‘ m h r A m { U Z D $ ‘ { h Ý ¶ m g m R >r 
A b oI m n [ a { j V ( A { b á ) { d Î m r ¶ { Z î H $ f m ©M m C V m a m

( ê $ . b m I m §V )

Q > r n m … - 
1) darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({b{ñQ>§J Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ 
E³ñM|OogH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m {S>g|~a 31, 2025 amoOr g§nboë¶m  {Vgè¶m {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ ‘{hÝ¶m§gmR>r {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©À¶m Vn{ebdma 
{ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. {S>g|~a 31, 2025 amoOr g§nboë¶m {Vgè¶m {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ ‘{hÝ¶m§gmR>r gmR>r A{bá AboImn[a{jV 
{dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|O do~gmB©Q>g (www.nseindia.com Am{U www.bseindia.com) da Am{U Ë¶mMà‘mUo 
H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> www.vipclothing.in da CnbãY Amho. 
2) darb {ZîH$fm©Zm boImnarjU g{‘VrZo nwZ{d©bmoH$sV Ho$bo Am{U g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo ’o$~«wdmar> 12, 2026 amoOr Pmboë¶m Ë¶m§À¶m ~¡R>H$sV 
‘§Owa Ho$bo. 

 

ì h r A m ¶ n r ³ b m oX t J { b { ‘ Q > oS > g m R > r 
g h r / - 

{ X Z m §H $ … ’ o$~ «wd m a r 1 2 , 2 0 2 6 l r . g w{ Z b n m R >m a o 
{ R > H $ m U … ‘ w§~ B © A Ü ¶ j A m { U ì ¶ d ñ W m n H $ s ¶ g §M m b H $

A . 
H «$ .

V n { e b g §n b ob r { V ‘ m h r g §n b ob o Z D $ ‘ { h Z o g §n b ob o d f ©
A b oI m n a r { j V A b oI m n a r { j V A b oI m n a r { j V A b oI m n a r { j V A b oI m n a r { j V b oI m n a r { j V

3 1 . 1 2 . 2 0 2 5 3 0 . 0 9 . 2 0 2 5 3 1 . 1 2 . 2 0 2 4 3 1 . 1 2 . 2 0 2 5 3 1 . 1 2 . 2 0 2 4 3 1 . 0 3 . 2 0 2 5
1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 

({Zìdi)
5,077.59 6,606.76 6,262.90 18,229.22 17,197.92 23,688.69 

2 gd©gmYmaU H$m‘H$mOmVyZ 
H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)

92.71 223.83 199.56 538.70 303.79 545.65 

3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma 
{Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 
(AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tZ§Va)

92.71 223.83 199.56 538.70 303.79 545.65 

4 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 1,802.59 1,802.59 1,802.59 1,802.59 1,802.59 1,802.59 
5 amIrd (‘mJrb dfm©À¶m 

Vmio~§XmV XmIdë¶mà‘mUo 
nwZ‘y©ë¶m§H$sV amIrd dJiyZ)

- - - - - 16,653.31 

6 à{V g‘^mJ àmá 
(AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tnydu) 
(Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ ê$. 2/- 
àË¶oH$s) 
E) ‘yb^yV    :  
~r) gm¡på¶H¥$V : 

 
 
 

0.10 
0.10 

 
 
 

0.25 
0.25 

 
 
 

0.22 
0.22 

 
 
 

0.60 
0.59 

 
 
 

0.34 
0.34 

 
 
 

0.63 
0.62 

7 à{V g‘^mJ àmá 
(AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tZ§Va) 
(Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ ê$. 2/- 
àË¶oH$s) 
E) ‘yb^yV    :  
~r) gm¡på¶H¥$V : 

 
 
 

0.10 
0.10 

 
 
 

0.25 
0.25 

 
 
 

0.22 
0.22 

 
 
 

0.60 
0.59 

 
 
 

0.34 
0.34 

 
 
 

0.63 
0.62 

h m D $ g A m °\  ~ «°S >

g §n yU © { d Î m r ¶ { Z î H $ f m ªg m R > r ³ ¶ wA m a ñ H °$ Z H $ a m
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PUBLIC NOTICE 
TAKE NOTICE THAT our client, 
Bank of Baroda Boisar branch, 
having its address at Shop no 3-
10, Khodaram Baug,Tarapur road 
Boisar District  Palghar, that MRS. 
SULEKHA RANBIR SHARMA 
have mortgaged the property 
mentioned in Schedule “A” herein 
below with my client for loan 
availed by M/s. Shreetex 
Engineers. The mortgagor/owner 
namely MRS. SULEKHA RANBIR 
SHARMA stated that the original 
title deeds of the said property as 
mentioned in Schedule -B herein 
below has been misplaced and 
could not locate or traceable 
despite of repeated search. 
 If any person is in possession or 
have found title deeds as 
mentioned in schedule “B” in 
respect of the said properties as 
mentioned in schedule “A” is 
hereby requested/directed to hand 
over the same to the undersigned 
for and on behalf of our client 
within 15 days from the date of 
publication of this notice failing 
which it will be presume that 
original title deed as mentioned in 
schedule “B” is not traceable and 
cannot be recovered and the said 
deeds cannot be used or further 
mortgage with any Bank/ Financial 
Institution/NBFCs for the credit 
facilities. 

THE SCHEDULE ABOVE 
REFERRED TO: 
“Schedule A” 

Flat No. 1411, on 14th Floor, adm. 
30.47 sq. mtrs. (Carpet area), in 
the building No. A-2, known as 
“Apna Ghar Phase – II”, 
constructed on land bearing 
Survey No. 25, Hissa No. 1, Survey 
No. 25, Hissa No. 2, Survey No. 25, 
Hissa No. 3, New Survey No. 25, 
Hissa No. 2, Survey No. 111, Hissa 
No. 1/1, Survey No. 111, Hissa No. 
1/2, Survey No. 112, Hissa No. 1, 
Village – Ghodbunder, Taluka – 
Thane, District – Thane within the 
limit of Mira Bhayandar Municipal 
Corporation 

 THE SCHEDULE ABOVE 
REFERRED TO: 
“Schedule B” 

i. Agreement for Sale dated-06th 
June, 2022 (registered on 
08.06.2022) by and between 
M/s. Seven Eleven Construction 
Private Limited, thereinafter 
referred “The Promoters” of 
One Part AND Mrs. Sulekha 
Ranbir Sharma, thereinafter 
called “The Purchaser” of the 
Other Part, duly registered 
before Sub-Registrar’s office 
bearing Sr. no. TNN 4 – 9854 – 
2022 on 08.06.2022 at Thane. 

ii. Registration Receipt bearing 
No. 11234 dated-08.06.2022 
issued by Sub-Registrar Thane, 
And Index -2.  

Narendra Kumar Tiwari 
Advocate High Court  

29, Dattani Trade Centre,  
Chandavarkar Road, Borivali 

(West), Mumbai– 400 092,  
Mb. 9867635643 

Email:-tnarendra82@yahoo.com 
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